Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Sommer 2023
TC Blau-Weil3 Meckenheim e.V. (3139)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Am Tennisplatz 29, 53340 Meckenheim
G 02225-6139 geschaeftsstelle@tcbwm.de

Sportwart/in

Winkler, Erwin
T 0160-8489390 zweitervorsitzender@tcbwm.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Norbert Schaffrath; T 02225-3646
m 0171 4230 449; norbert-schaffrath@t-online.de
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Nolte, Franz-Josef
Rosenboom, Johann

Dr. Keferstein, Klaus Ludwig

Hupka, Heribert

Dr. Nothnagel, Axel
Schmidt, Markus
Driendl, Johann
Schaffrath, Norbert
Salamat, Ebrahim (IRI*)
Schneider, Harald
Thomm, Toni

Dr. Knauber, Raffael
Gielen, Helmut
Wickenheisser, Richard
Grenz, Jochen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15203419
15203462
15004041
15303155
15503095
15852386
15404202
15103628
15802987
14603233
14903814
15702798
15303110
15852069
15802561

LK

LK12,9
LK14,8
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK18,3
LK18,8
LK20,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,0
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK21,6
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